
150 MIN. GRADE 20

CONCRETE SURROUND

1800MMØ PRECAST

CONCRETE RINGS TO B.S. 5911

1800

200

1400

200

GRADE 30

BENCHING

2420

PUMP CHAMBER

FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL OF

PUMP CHAMBER

ULTRASONIC

SENSOR

SECTION B-B

SCALE 1:25 (A1)

D400 COVER

FINISHED FLOOR OF PUMP

PUMP CHAMBER

INVERT LEVEL

200MM MIN.

GRADE 20

CONCRETE

SURROUND

1800MMØ PRECAST CONCRETE

RINGS TO B.S. 5911. PRECAST

CONCRETE CHAMBER

SECTIONS AND COVER SLAB

TO BE BEDDED WITH MORTAR,

PROPRIETARY BITUMEN OR

RESIN MASTIC SEALANT

1800

400

800

600

PUMP CHAMBER

VALVE CHAMBER

2500

1000

600

200MM THICK

R.C.  WALL

2420

SLUICE

VALVE

LIFTING CHAIN

SUBMERSIBLE

PUMP

INVERT LEVEL

75MMØ MIN.

DUCTILE IRON

VENT PIPE.

100MMØ PIPE

COUPLING (VIKING

JOHNSON MAXIFIT

OR SIMILAR

APPROVED)

1200

100MM Ø FLANGED

GATE VALVE.

D400 COVER

HEAVY DUTY C.I.

SURFACE BOX

PRECAST R.C. SLAB

(150MM X 150MM

CLEAR OPENING)

430MM X 280MM

PRECAST R.C.

SECTIONS

PIPE TO BE BEDDED IN

SUITABLE COMPACTED

BACKFILL MATERIAL.

1600

COVER LEVEL OF PUMP STATION

MAGFLO CHAMBER

ACCESS LADDER

200MM THICK R.C.

WALL

110MMØ UPVC

VENT PIPE.

OUTLINE OF OPE IN

SLAB ABOVE MIN

1400MM X 800MM

OUTLINE OF OPE

IN SLAB ABOVE

VALVE CHAMBER

DUCTS FROM CONTROL

PANEL TO WET WELL

1000200

100MMØ PIPE

COUPLING (VIKING

JOHNSON MAXIFIT OR

SIMILAR APPROVED)

PUMP CHAMBER

200200

2
0
0

2
0
0

100MM Ø

ELECTROMAGNETIC

FLOW METER (IF

REQUIRED)

100MM Ø

DISMANTLING JOINT

OUTLINE OF

600X600MM OPE

IN SLAB ABOVE

100MM Ø DUCT FROM

ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW

METER TO CONTROL PANEL

100MM Ø FLANGED

GATE VALVE

MAGFLO CHAMBER

1000

300

100MMØ FLANGE ADAPTOR

FOR HDPE PIPEWORK

100MMØ  PE 100

PIPE SDR 11

100MM DIA PE100

SDR11 RISING MAIN

OUTLINE OF OPE ABOVE

1
4
3
0

1600 2500

ACCESS LADDER

ACCESS

LADDER

M
I
N

 
4
0
0

1
8
4
0

EXISTING GROUND LEVEL 

BRACING

BRACKET

TRUST

FLANGE

100MMØ PIPE

COUPLING (VIKING

JOHNSON MAXIFIT OR

SIMILAR APPROVED)

MAG FLOW

METER (IF

REQUIRED)

200 THICK 35N20

CONCRETE BASE SLAB

WITH 2 LAYERS OF

A393 MESH ON

75MM BLINDING

100mm Ø

DUCTILE IRON

PIPE PIPE WORK

100MM Ø DUCT

2
2
3
0

1
0
0
0

PUMPING STATION CONTROL

KIOSK. GALVANISED STEEL

POWDER COATED GREEN (RAL

6005) KIOSK MOUNTED ON

CONCRETE PLINTH 150MM HIGH.

INCOMING/ OUTGOING

POWER SUPPLY &

TELEMETRY DUCTS

SECTION A-A

SCALE 1:25 (A1)

TYPICAL PUMP STATION PLAN

(SUBJECT TO DETAILED DESIGN)

SCALE 1:25 (A1)

COVER LEVEL OF PUMP STATION

B

AA

D400 COVER

SLUICE

VALVE

5
0
0

2000

B

CONTROL PANEL KIOSK

NOTES:

1. THIS DRAWING IS FOR PLANNING APPLICATION PURPOSES ONLY.

2. DRAWING NOT TO BE SCALED. FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY TO BE USED.

3. ALL LEVELS TO MALIN HEAD METRES ABOVE DATUM

ORDNANCE SURVEY LICENCE NO. EN 0023715-19 COPYRIGHT ORDNANCE SURVEY IRELAND
GOVERNMENT OF IRELAND

REV DATE

DRAWING TITLE

PLANNINGAPPROVAL TENDER CONSTRUCTION

CLIENT REF

PURPOSE OF ISSUE -   PRELIMINARY UNLESS INDICATED

AS-BUILT

REVISION DESCRIPTION

CLIENT 

CONTRACT

PROJECT

CLIENT

PRODUCTION UNIT

COPYRIGHT © ESB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. NO PART OF THIS WORK MAY BE MODIFIED, REPRODUCED OR COPIED IN ANY FORM

OR BY ANY MEANS - GRAPHIC, ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL, INCLUDING PHOTOCOPYING, RECORDING,

TAPING OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE OTHER THAN ITS DESIGNATED PURPOSE, WITHOUT THE WRITTEN

PERMISSION OF ESBI ENGINEERING & FACILITY MANAGEMENT LTD., TRADING AS ESB INTERNATIONAL.

DRAWING NUMBER REV

APPROVAL DATEDRAWN APPROVEDVERIFIED

SCALESIZE
A1

NO. OF SHTS

DRN VER APPDRN VER APP

ESBI BNM

ENGINEER DESIGN ENGINEER DESIGN

Leabeg, Tullamore, Co. Offaly Tel: 057 9345900
Engineering Department,

QS-000206-01-D460-074

PN H.O'K PK 18.10.18

1 of 1 1:25

CIVIL & ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING

PUMPING STATION - BIOMASS SLAB B
TYPICAL DETAILS

WOP - TRANSITION TO BIOMASS

WEST OFFALY POWER
TRANSTION TO BIOMASS

ESB

0 18.10.18ISSUED FOR PLANNING PN BHPK DKHOK

0


	Sheets and Views
	Drg 74


